
SINCE 1925

S A F E T Y

CVL-NW-HD-HE

SINCE 1925

S A F E T Y

1591 HYLTON ROAD PENNSAUKEN,  NJ 08110 
KEYSTONESAFETY.COM  |   INFO@KEYSTONESAFETY.COM

TOLL FREE (800)  663.5439

TOLL FREE FAX (800)  663.5432

PHONE (856)  663.5740

FAX (856)  663.6075

ITEM SIZE COUNT WT/BOX DIMENSION CUBE
QUANTITY/

SKID
SKID CONFIG

TIERS x ROWS

CVL-NW-HD-HE

CVL-NW-HD-HE

CVL-NW-HD-HE

CVL-NW-HD-HE

Sm

Med

Lrg

XL

25

25

25

25

8.8

8.8

9

9.8

12x11x117

12x11x17

12x11x17

12x11x17

.038

.038

.038

.038

50

50

50

50

12x5

12x5

12x5

12x5

DESCRIPTION

Heavyweight polypropylene coverall that is made of a breathable fabric 
that provides economical protection with elastic cuffs and a hood. It is the 
best low cost solution to protect workers against dry particulates, dirt and 
grime. Coverall with elastic cuffs and a hood.

CHARACTERISTICS

• 100% latex free
• Economical protection

SIZES AVAILABLE: Small, Medium, Large, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL, 5XL 
COLORS AVAILABLE: White, Blue
PACKAGING: 25/case
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: China

CVL-NW-HD-HE 2XL 25 10 13x12x17 .041 50 12x5

CVL-NW-HD-HE 3XL 25 10.2 13x12x17 .041 50 12x5

CVL-NW-HD-HE 4XL 25 10.4 13x12x17 .041 50 12x5

CVL-NW-HD-HE 5XL 25 10.6 13x12x17 .041 50 12x5

H D  P O L Y P R O P L Y L E N E  C O V E R A L L

All Keystone Safety Product components comply with the provisions of the Federal Food, Drug and Cosmetic 
Act, which allow repeated use in direct contact with food. Material conforms to FDA code of Federal Regulations 
Title 21, Rule 110.10 & 177.1950


