

HD POLYPROPLYLENE COVERALL

DESCRIPTION

Heavyweight polypropylene coverall that is made of a breathable fabric that provides economical protection with elastic cuffs and a hood. It is the best low cost solution to protect workers against dry particulates, dirt and grime. Coverall with elastic cuffs and a hood.

CHARACTERISTICS

• 100% latex free

• Economical protection

SIZES AVAILABLE: Small, Medium, Large, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL, 5XL

COLORS AVAILABLE: White, Blue

PACKAGING: 25/case

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: China

CVL-NW-HD-HE



All Keystone Safety Product components comply with the provisions of the Federal Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act, which allow repeated use in direct contact with food. Material conforms to FDA code of Federal Regulations Title 21, Rule 110.10 & 177.1950

ITEM	SIZE	COUNT	WT/BOX	DIMENSION	CUBE	QUANTITY/ SKID	SKID CONFIG TIERS x ROWS
CVL-NW-HD-HE	Sm	25	8.8	12x11x117	.038	50	12x5
CVL-NW-HD-HE	Med	25	8.8	12x11x17	.038	50	12x5
CVL-NW-HD-HE	Lrg	25	9	12x11x17	.038	50	12x5
CVL-NW-HD-HE	XL	25	9.8	12x11x17	.038	50	12x5
CVL-NW-HD-HE	2XL	25	10	13x12x17	.041	50	12x5
CVL-NW-HD-HE	3XL	25	10.2	13x12x17	.041	50	12x5
CVL-NW-HD-HE	4XL	25	10.4	13x12x17	.041	50	12x5
CVL-NW-HD-HE	5XL	25	10.6	13x12x17	.041	50	12x5

1591 HYLTON ROAD PENNSAUKEN, NJ 08110
KEYSTONESAFETY.COM | INFO@KEYSTONESAFETY.COM

